
BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL 
RIS TFT fzfz vttTT (10+2) 2019 

HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2019 

CENTRE NO. 

432030 

SCHOOL NO. 

432022 

SHRI/ SUSHRI 

AND MOTHER'S NAME IS 

FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME IS 

ENGLISH (SPECIAL) 
HINDI (GENERAL) 

SCIENCE 

fagu 
SUBJECTS 

SANSKRIT (GENERAL) 

MATHEMATICS 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS 

qtATEA /RESULT 

ENROLMENT NUMBER 

A17/432022/067 

MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE 

CERTIFIED THAT 

15-05-2019 

ATf fa/ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

AND DATE OF BIRTH IS 17.04.2004 SEVENTEENTH APRIL -TWO THOUSAND FOUR 

Ataned ProhceK in the kollowng intemal subjects 

Environmental Education & Disaster Management. 

APPEARED IN THEHIGH SCHoOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE YEAR 2019 FROM 
(SCHOOL / CENTRE)* AND SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER : 

GUJRATI SAMAJ HS SCHOOL, RATLAM 

( fafa vinfi frs Fo Reguiar Candidates oniy) 

firft/D 

REGULAR / PRIVATE 

JHALAK PATIDAR 

Participated in NCC A Certficate Course and obtained Grade 

MUKESH PATIDAR 

RANI PATIDAR 

GRADE 

MAXIMUM MARKS 

THEORY 

80 

PASS IN FIRST DIVISION 

REGULAR 

80 

80 

80 

80 

80 

XX 

A 

riafr 

|iNTERNAL/ 
PRACTICAL 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

AWARDED BONUS MARKS FOR PÄRTICIPATION IN STATE / NATIONAL / INTERNATIONAL LEVEL GAMES 

20 

TOTAI 

100 

THREE HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR** 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

194337422 

XX 

THEORY 

26 

26 

MINIMUM MARKS 

26 

ROLL NUMBER 

26 

26 

26 

MARCH- 2019 

H#./S.NO. 0031573 

07 

07 

INTERNAL/ 
PRACTICAL 

07 

07 

fr 

07 

WHOSE 

07 

4AT/ GRAND TOTAL 

MARKS OETAINED 

THESEY 

059 017 

048 

045 

INTERNAL 
PRACTICA 

053 019 072 

058 

045 

JHALAM PATIOAR 

015 

21-07-2017 

019 

TOTAL 

018 066 

500 

076 DISTN 

018 076 

060 # 

REMARKS 

064 

354 

DISTN 

ufaa / SECRETARY 
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